
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Wed 5/6/15 Wed 5/6/15
2 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 229 days Wed 5/6/15 Mon 3/21/16
3 Oversight, Progress Reporting, QA/QC 229 days Wed 5/6/15 Mon 3/21/16
4 PDT Meetings during Final Design 177 days Tue 5/19/15 Wed 1/20/16
5 PDT Meetings during Final Design 1 1 day Tue 5/19/15 Tue 5/19/15
6 PDT Meetings during Final Design 2 1 day Wed 7/8/15 Wed 7/8/15
7 PDT Meetings during Final Design 3 1 day Wed 9/16/15 Wed 9/16/15
8 PDT Meetings during Final Design 4 1 day Wed 1/20/16 Wed 1/20/16
9 MS 1 - ENVIRONMENTAL DOCUMENT 62 days Mon 6/1/15 Tue 8/25/15

10 Task 1.7 - Environmental Revalidation 20 days Mon 6/1/15 Fri 6/26/15
11 County/Caltrans Review and Approve Env. Tech Studies 20 days Mon 6/29/15 Fri 7/24/15
12 Task 1.8 - Response to Comments 5 days Mon 7/27/15 Fri 7/31/15
13 Task 1.9 - Final Environmental Document 15 days Wed 8/5/15 Tue 8/25/15
14 MS 2 - FINAL DESIGN 25 days Mon 6/1/15 Fri 7/3/15
15 Task 2R.1 -  Revise Conceptual Geometric Drawing 15 days Mon 6/1/15 Fri 6/19/15
16  County/Caltrans Review Roadway Base Plans 10 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 7/3/15
17 MS 3 - FINAL DESIGN 179 days Wed 5/6/15 Mon 1/11/16
18 Task 3.1 - Surveys & Base Mapping - (Done) 0 days Wed 5/6/15 Wed 5/6/15
19 Task 3.2 - Roadway Base Plans 15 days Mon 6/1/15 Fri 6/19/15
20 Task 3.3 - Geotechnical Design & Materials Report (Done) 20 days Wed 7/1/15 Tue 7/28/15
21 Task 3.4 - Utility Coordination 20 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 7/17/15
22    County Review Roadway Base Plans 10 days Wed 6/24/15 Tue 7/7/15
23 Task 3.5 - Roadway Design 125 days Mon 5/18/15 Fri 11/6/15
24 65% Plans 30 days Mon 5/18/15 Fri 6/26/15
25 Caltrans & County Review Plans 20 days Mon 8/17/15 Fri 9/11/15
26 95% PS&E 20 days Mon 9/14/15 Fri 10/9/15
27 Caltrans & County Review Draft PS&E 20 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 11/6/15
28 Task 3.6 - Storm Drainage Design 20 days Mon 6/1/15 Fri 6/26/15
29 Task 3.7 - Storm Water Data Report 10 days Mon 6/15/15 Fri 6/26/15
30 Task 3.8 - Conceptual Storm Water PPP 20 days Mon 6/29/15 Fri 7/24/15
31 Task 3.9 - Permitting Coordination (County) 90 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 10/23/15
32 Task 3.10 - Signal & Lighting Design 40 days Mon 6/22/15 Fri 8/14/15
33 Task 3.11 - Transportation Management Plan 14 days Mon 9/14/15 Thu 10/1/15
34 Task 3.12 - Constructibility Review 10 days Mon 9/28/15 Fri 10/9/15
35 Task 3.13 - Final PS&E / Encroachment Permit Application 20 days Thu 11/12/15 Wed 12/9/15
36      Caltrans Issue Encroachment Permit 23 days Thu 12/10/15 Mon 1/11/16
37 Task 3.14 - Right of Way Documentation 116 days Wed 7/1/15 Wed 12/9/15
38 3.14.1: Plat & Legal Description (Done) 10 days Wed 7/1/15 Tue 7/14/15
39 3.14.2: R/W Appraisal 36 days Wed 7/15/15 Wed 9/2/15
40 County Review Appraisal 40 days Thu 9/3/15 Wed 10/28/15
41 3.14.3: R/W Acquisition 30 days Thu 10/29/15 Wed 12/9/15
42 MS 4 - Utility Relocation 80 days Tue 1/12/16 Mon 5/2/16
43 MS 5 - BIDDING FOR CONSTRUCTION 80 days Tue 5/3/16 Mon 8/22/16
44 Award Construction Contract 1 day Tue 9/13/16 Tue 9/13/16
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State Route 1 Climbing Lane &  Intersection Improvements, Rio Road to Carmel Valley Road
Project Approval & Environmental Document and Construction Documents

Project Schedule, Revised Wed 5/6/15 


